
Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Rider Reg  Horse_Name Horse Reg No Owner  OPEN?

10:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 Clear Round 85cm Charlotte Gibson Louis 1

10:32 Clear Round 85cm Victoria pye Langaller Pendeen 2

10:34 Clear Round 85cm Marcus Richardson Quilty 3

10:36 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Mark poskitt 121188 Millroad musician 407015 4 101888 Open

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Victoria pye 160637 Langaller Pendeen 433663 2 160637

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Cap 0 5 49968

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Alice mccullagh 97201 Rolo 438267 6 97201

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Angela Moran 159915 Cloney Temple 421516 7 159915 Open

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 8 O/R Open

11:12 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 9 na Open

11:14 British Novice/90 Open Lynsey taylor 120660 Ocelot ii 399055 10 120660 Open

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Nina Saunders JUKIW Corae All Spice JUKIW 11 JUKIW

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Tilly sutton 148462 Whitegates Miss petty cash 407365 12 148461 Open

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Ellie Fannan 138283 Gold Buscador 439995 13 138283

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Jimarno 434810 14 18828

11:24 British Novice/90 Open Gayle mcdonnell 83039 Mais Oui Lancer 438723 15 N/a 

11:26 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 16 152742

11:28 British Novice/90 Open Mark poskitt 121188 Little rimmer 430329 17 121188

11:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 18 or

12:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ellie Fannan 138283 Gold Buscador 439995 13 138283

12:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rachel Proudley 141265 Billy Heinz 439667 19 Blossom Stud 

12:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Gayle McDonnell 83039 Mais Oui lancer 438723 15 . 

12:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Hutchison 152742 Glencairn Derryboye 436647 16 152742

12:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Miss paddy muir 112683 Royal brown 438058 20 112683

12:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 21 92961 Open

12:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte Ash 122654 Monks Firekraquer 0 22 122654

12:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte Gibson 120956 Emmoru 435602 23 120956

12:18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte Oldroyd 133560 Deo Volente M2S 418251 24 133560

12:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open polly Douglas 112926 vincelot 405822 25 112926 Open

12:22 Senior Discovery/100 Open Georgie Tiplady DRBQV Ditch dancer DRBQV 26 NA



12:24 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Captain Morgan gz 434179 27 126308

12:26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Caitlin Cox 177238 Cherokee Rising 440860 28 177238

12:28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 387767 29 172607 Open

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 30 or Open

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Angie Mills 12367 Catch Me 424255 31 12367

12:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Louisianer 434809 32 18828

12:36 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:00 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465 30 or

13:02 105 Open Rachel Proudley 141265 Quam Quami De Rialfo 432705 33 141266

13:04 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 21 92961

13:06 105 Open Caitlin Cox 177238 Cherokee Rising 440860 28 177238

13:08 105 Open Charlotte Oldroyd 133560 Stripe of Glory 381799 34 133560

13:10 105 Open Hannah Downes 140739 Lagadette S 436732 35 174321

13:12 105 Open Laura Robinson 106256 Pinot gris 434757 36 106256

13:14 105 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Lux Fabulous 367747 37 160220

13:16 105 Open polly Douglas 112926 brandonview Oscar 393690 38 112926

13:18 105 Open Georgie Tiplady ELDHT Ditch dancer ELDHT 26 NA

13:20 105 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Captain Morgan GZ 434179 27 126308

13:22 105 Open Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 387767 29 172607

13:24 105 Open Billy Davidson Sammy G 39

13:26 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 18 or

13:28 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:00 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Swing On A Star 440224 40 18828

14:02 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Sammy G 39

14:04 Newcomers/110 Open Angie Mills 12367 Catch Me 424255 31 12367

14:06 Newcomers/110 Open Hannah downes 140738 Lagadette s 436732 35 174321

14:08 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Oldroyd 133560 Deo Volente M2S 418251 24 133560

14:10 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Robinson 106256 Pinot Gris 434757 36 106256

14:12 Newcomers/110 Open Bena slack 148950 ARTFULL 396330 41 148949 Open

14:14 Newcomers/110 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 423567 42 11268 Open

14:16 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Ash 122654 Preben van de doorknakker 0 43 122654 Open

14:18 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Gibson 120956 Emmoru 435602 23 120956

14:20 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Churchill 6th 440226 44 18828

14:22 Newcomers/110 Open LUCY SUGDEN 152342 MR SELFRIDGE 400518 45 84574 Open



14:24 Newcomers/110 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Lux Fabulous 367747 37 160220 Open

14:26 Newcomers/110 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 ACARNO B 436680 46 84574/17423

14:28 Newcomers/110 Open polly Douglas 112926 haystown lancer 419589 47 112926 Open

14:30 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Legaland Las Vegas 48

14:32 Newcomers/110 Open Angie Mills 12367 Salto de Altura 12367 49 12367 Open

14:34 Newcomers/110 Open Hannah downes 140739 Chicanto 423502 50 140739

14:36 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Oldroyd 133560 Stripe of Glory 381799 34 133560 Open

14:38 Newcomers/110 Open Rachel Proudley 141266 Rock On 111 434811 51 18828

14:40 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Robinson 106256 Pacinos Cherryfield 434388 52 172164

14:42 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:10 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 miss independant b 433522 53 95479

15:12 Foxhunter/120 Open Conor McMahon 140229 Trust Pommex Z 434602 54 N/A

15:14 Foxhunter/120 Open Richard Howley 132380 Kristalstar 435566 55 132380

15:16 Foxhunter/120 Open Angie Mills 12367 Salto de Altura 12367 49 12367

15:18 Foxhunter/120 Open LUCY SUGDEN 152342 MR SELFRIDGE 400518 45 84574 Open

15:20 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davidson Legaland Las Vegas 48

15:22 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER 50254 CLUDO IV 396826 56 156749 Open

15:24 Foxhunter/120 Open Conor McMahon 140229 Kalleb Blue 428835 57 N/A

15:26 Foxhunter/120 Open Richard Howley 132380 Cornalita HK 437691 58 N/A

15:28 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:45 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 CLUDO IV 396826 56 156749

15:47 130cm Conor McMahon 140229 CBS Chino Noir 427454 59 N/A

15:49 130cm Ellie Fannan 138283 WindyRidge McConkey 430424 60 138283

15:51 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 MISS INDEPENDANT B 433522 53 95479

15:53 130cm Conor McMahon 140229 Kalleb Blue 428835 57 N/A

15:55 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 GREEN GRASS 400530 61 17423

15:57 130cm Conor McMahon 140229 Calacas D Aubigny 435370 62 N/A

15:59 130cm Ellie Fannan 138283 Diamond Cruise V 417468 63 138283

16:01 130cm PAUL BARKER 50254 INDEKANN HK 424667 64 109765


